LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren IV mannl.

StandNr: 79

Neumann, Rudolf #1441

StartNr: 1441
22. Oktober 2022 14:24
OP SG Neumihle 1925 e.V

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

312.5

(297)

105.3 103.4 103.8
273 0 0 0 0 00O OO

23

290 (12.), 273 (28.), 267 (13.)

28.0 (17.), 39.0 (6.), 54.1 (30.)

0.11 mm rechts, 0.02 mm hoch
1.09, horizontal: 1.26, vertikal: 0.88

Serie 1:
10.0«
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.5*
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.1—~
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.5* 10.7*
10.4* 10.4 *
39.0 (6.), 60.3 (3.), 63.1 (9.)

0.66 mm links, 0.18 mm tief
0.70, horizontal: 0.77, vertikal: 0.63

9.8~ 9.9~
10.8* 10.1~
28.0 (17.), 92.6 (15.), 102.7 (19.)

0.65 mm rechts, 0.26 mm tief
1.17, horizontal: 1.42, vertikal: 0.85

10.1- 10.4*
10.7* 9.9 #
54.1 (30.), 72.0 (27.), 77.6 (29.)

0.36 mm rechts, 0.54 mm hoch
1.09, horizontal: 1.20, vertikal: 0.96

10.6*
10.7*

10.5*
10.5*

10.5*
10.6*

10.7*
10.5*

106~
10.3*

10.3*
10.7*




